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Love where you Beach!

Collecting memories, one seaglass at a time
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All Categories
All Vacation Rentals
Oceanfront Condos
Pet Friendly
Monthly Rentals












Arriving:












Departing:


















Arriving:

















Departing:






















Bedrooms:



All Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms






Guests:



All Guests
1 Guest
2 Guests
3 Guests
4 Guests
5 Guests
6 Guests
7 Guests
8 Guests
9 Guests
10 Guests










Check Availability












Looking for a specific home?


Jump to a Rental

Select Rental
1261 Cass
15 Oceanfront Lane
17 Oceanfront Lane
19 Oceanfront Lane
2007 Circle
2030 Pacific
21 Oceanfront Lane
25-15th
2616 Studio Drive
27 Bakersfield
2725 Richard
275 Ash
2793 Orville
285 Main Street
2889 Hemlock
2910 Fir
3269 Ocean
3269 Shearer
3450 Davies
3471 Shearer
38 7th St
41 21st
431 Rennel
47 21st
531 Park
63 Pacific
76 13th
9050 Avonne
91 12th St
A11
A13
A15
A16
A21
A22
A3
A7
B3
B4
B5
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Custom Cayucos Casa

View more
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Dolphin Lookout

View more
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Surfing Delight

View more
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Cayucos Beach Dreamz

View more
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Mimi & Pop's Sandy Feet Retreat

View more
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Whale Watcher

View more





















Specializing in Cayucos and Morro Bay,

but serving all of San Luis Obispo County!

 
SeeLyon Beach Rentals offers summer and year-round Vacation Rentals in Cayucos and Morro Bay, as well as San Simeon. Comb the beaches for sea glass, wine taste along the coast or travel to wine country for the day, surf or kayak the waves, shop along the embarcadero, or just sit out on your deck and relax with a book and watch the sunset - the options are endless!



When you book a vacation rental home through SeeLyon Beach Rentals, you are supporting our small, local business and community; not a large corporation. We appreciate your direct bookings and it's less expensive than going through VRBO or Airbnb. We are on call and available 24 hours a day in case you lock yourself out or have a plumbing emergency. Our office is located downtown Cayucos and we are open almost every day to ensure that all of your needs are met. 



Friendly small towns, exceptional natural beauty, lots of open space, and plenty of fun things to do while you're here! 

This is what the the Central Coast of California is all about. 

Whether you come here for a weekend or a lifetime, our area is a treat you won't want to miss. 

SeeLyon Beach Rentals is here to help you make the most of your Central Coast experience.  
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Let's Socialize


Jump to a Rental

Select Rental
1261 Cass
15 Oceanfront Lane
17 Oceanfront Lane
19 Oceanfront Lane
2007 Circle
2030 Pacific
21 Oceanfront Lane
25-15th
2616 Studio Drive
27 Bakersfield
2725 Richard
275 Ash
2793 Orville
285 Main Street
2889 Hemlock
2910 Fir
3269 Ocean
3269 Shearer
3450 Davies
3471 Shearer
38 7th St
41 21st
431 Rennel
47 21st
531 Park
63 Pacific
76 13th
9050 Avonne
91 12th St
A11
A13
A15
A16
A21
A22
A3
A7
B3
B4
B5
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SeeLyon Beach Rentals

48 South Ocean Avenue

 Cayucos, CA 93430 

	Toll Free: (800) 995-3691
	Local: (805) 995-3643
	Fax: (805) 995-3657
	[email protected]
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